GALAXY D36-DV FIREPLACE SYSTEM
Installation and Operation Manual
OPTIONAL FEATURES: CIRCULATION BLOWER
GRILLE TRIM KITS
REMOTE CONTROL
ARCHED GRILLE KIT
DECORATIVE GL4SS
FOR YOUR SAFETY

3) Heat limit switch
f i r e - p a r t s . c o m
HOW TO ORDER %E?;UF. PA% 5:
1) Please refer to the Replacement Parts list and diagram
when ordering replacement parts for your appliance.
it contains proper names and part numbers of each
component to assist you when and if you necd to
order.
2) When possible, ordrr repair parts for your applia~lce
from the dealer where it was purchased.
3) Be burr to give the Part Number, the Name of the Part
and the Fireplace Stock No. You will find the fire-
place stock number on thc rating plate behind the
appliance's lower grille.
4) When remittance is sent with the order, include
enough for transportation.
5 )  There is a minimum charge of 510.00 plus postage
for each order.
6 )  All parts are subject to change without notice f i r e - p a r t s . c o m
D36-DV
PART #
DESCRIPTION
GLASS Kl'I
DECORATIVE GLASS IUT
LATCHES
TURING, RACK BURNER
TUBING, FRONT BURNER
PK5T TUBING
WIRE HARNESS
HARNESS, HEAT LIMIT
VALVE WLRE ASSEMBLY
THERMOPlLE, CONDUCTOR
SWITCH, WALL WHITE
HOSE, FLEX CORRUGATE
G W L E  TOP
GRnLE BOTTOM
MODULE, COMMON ASSEMBLY
PLATE, SWITCH WHITE
HEAT LlMIT SWITCH
IGhlITER PLEZO
LOG SUI'PORT
REGULATOR, VALVE
STANDIXC- PILOT ASSEMBLY
THERMOPILE, CONDUCTOR
R.4CK BURNER
FROi'T BURNER
"T" F m N G
FIBER LOG
TOP LOG RIGHT
CROSS LOG RIGHT
'rap LOG LEFT
CROSS LOG LEFT
BOTTOM LOG
GASKET
HOOD
f i r e - p a r t s . c o m
f i r e - p a r t s . c o m
ITEM
I D36-DV
1 PART#
DESCRIPTION
CONTROL, DSI BLUE BOX
TUBING. VALVE EI
MODULE, C O ~ l & I O S  ASSEMBLY
HARKESS, HEAT LIMIT
VALVE, WIRE ASSEMBLY
TUBING, BACK BURNER, EI
TUBING, FRONT BURNER, EI
TRAWSFOWIER, LOW VOLT
WIRE HARNESS
WIRE GROUND BURYER
REG. NAT. VALVE ELECT.
CABLE, HI VOLT 30